ED-IPC2400 Series
Broadcom BCM2711, quad core Cortex-A72 (ARM v8) 64-bit SoC @ 1.5GHz
Up to 8GB LPDDR4 RAM and 32GB eMMC storage
Lan supports up to 1Gbps
Support 1 x RS232(options for 2 x RS232 or 3 x RS232) and 2 x RS485(options for
3 x RS485 or 4 x RS485)
USB 3.0 supports up to 5Gbps
2.4GHz and 5GHz dual-band Wi-Fi and Bluetooth

10
3
Ordering Code
ED-IPC2400
Overseas
Phone:+86-18217351262 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
China
Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD
Packing List
[Wi-Fi/BT Version - optional] 1 x 2.4GHz/5GHz Wi-Fi/BT Antenna
1 x ED-IPC2400 Unit
ED
EDATEC
1=1GB DDR
2=2GB DDR
4=4GB DDR
8=8GB DDR
08=8GB eMMC
16=16GB eMMC
32=32GB eMMC
1 2 08
0=Without Wi-Fi & BT
1=With Wi-Fi & BT
10=1 x RS232, 4 x RS485
20=2 x RS232, 3 x RS485
30=3 x RS232, 2 x RS485
IPC2400 Series
IPC24 10
P/N: ED-IPC2410-1208
Configuration: Industrial Computer Based on Raspberry Pi CM4,
with Wi-Fi & Bluetooth, 2GB DDR, 8GB eMMC, 1 x RS232 and 4 x RS485.
Example
 Optional Accessory
ED-PSU1202-UK
100~240VAC to12VDC/2A Adapter, with UK AC plug,
5.5mm DC plug
100~240VAC to 12VDC/2A Adapter, with US AC plug,
5.5mm DC plug
100~240VAC to 12VDC/2A Adapter, with AU AC plug,
5.5mm DC plug
100~240VAC to 12VDC/2A Adapter, with EU AC plug,
5.5mm DC plug
Model Description Picture
ED-PSU1202-US
ED-PSU1202-AU
ED-PSU1202-EU
NOTE: Each model contains only one of the UK, US, AU and EU plugs.
You can choose a power adapter according to actual needs.
AU